CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
MIC-330 3U CompactPCI® Serial Intel® 9th Gen.
Processor Blade
	� Intel® 9th Gen 14nm Xeon®/Core™ processor with CM246 PCH

Intel® Core™ i7-9850HE 6 2.7GHz 9 MB DDR4-2666 No 45W
lntel® Core™ i3-9100HL 4 1.6GHz 6 MB DDR4-2666 Yes 25W
Ordering Information
System board
Front Panel Onboard Features Others
4HP 8HP Width To P6 Conn.
LAN
(RJ45) USB3.0 DP (1) LAN
(M12) COM (2) CPU Memory
OnBoard
So-DIMM
Socket ECC(3) SATA
(M.2) Height GbE Signal
MIC-330-A1S1 2 2 2 - - i7-9850HL 16GB - No 2 4HP 2
MIC-330-A2D1 2 2 2 - - i7-9850HL 16GB Yes No 2 8HP 2
MIC-330-A3D1 2 2 2 2 1 i7-9850HL 16GB Yes No 1 8HP max 5 (4)
MIC-330-C1D1 2 2 2 - - i7-9850HE 16GB Yes No 2 8HP 2
Note:
(1) VGA port is available per request
(2) DB9 port by cable from onboard pin head,RS232/422/485 support
(3) Corei3/Xeon CPUs with ECC support are available per request
(4) Among 5 x GbE Signals to P6,  2 x GbE switched with 2 x GbE LAN to 8HP front
Related 3U Compact PCI Serial Products
Specifications (Cont.)
Storage & I/O
MIC-330 4HP height with M-1(mezzanine)
board without SO-DIMM extension
MIC-330 8HP height with M-1(mezzanine)
board with SO-DIMM extension
MIC-330 8HP height with M-2(Mezzanine)
board with SO-DIMM extension
2 x 2280 M.2 SATA Conn.
2 x DP
2 x GbE
RJ45
2 x USB3.0
2 x 2280 M.2 SATA Conn. 1 x 2280 M.2 SATA Conn.
2 x DP
2 x GbE
RJ45
2 x USB3.0
2 x DP
2 x GbE
RJ45
1 x COM (DB9)
2 x USB3.0
2 x GbE
M12
Peripheral board Description
MIC-3954D 3U CPCI-Serial, quad Mini-PCIe carrier board
MIC-3954E 3U CPCI-Serial, quad M.2 carrier board for LTE module
MIC-3810 3U CPCI-Serial PCIe x8/x16 carrier board
MIC-3820 3U CPCI-Serial 2.5’’ SSD carrier board
MIC-3811 3U CPCI-Serial dual mini PCIe carrier for wifi/BT/i-door module
MIC-3860 3U CPCI-Serial 4 RJ45/4 M12 GbE LAN board
MIC-3812 3U CPCI-Serial MXM carrier board
Peripheral board Description
MIC-3821 3U CPCI-Serial 4 NVMe carrier board
MIC-3840 3U CPCI-Serial 8-port DB62 COM Board
MIC-3861 3U CPCI-Serial 10 Gigabit Ethernet Board
MIC-3850 3U CPCI-Serial form factor, 10 Gigabit and  Gigabit Ethernet Switch Board
MIC-3954F 3U CPCI-Serial 4 x USB type A, 2 x M.2 E key carrier Board
MIC-300A 3U CPCI-Serial 84HP/44HP width, 3U/4U height chassis, with 8 slots
MIC-3890DC 3U CPCI-Serial DC-DC power module, 110V in/12V out, 300W
MIC-3890AC 3U CPCI-Serial AC-DC power module, 12V & 5V out, 300WNote: Please contact local sales for more 3U CPCI-Serial peripheral I/O & chassis information.